SpecPlus
Recessed 1'X4' Luminaire, LED
Page 1 of 3
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Ordering Information

2008: Specif ications for the Chromaticity of
Solid State Lighting Products.
Additional Ordering Information
Flat Steel/Aluminum Door Frame with VA Lens
Catalog Number Delivered
Lumens Input Watts Lumens per
Watt
Average initial
8'X8' footcandles
8'X8' Watts  per
sq. foot
Average initial
8'X10' footcandles
8'X10' Watts per
sq. foot
SPS14GFSVA22A40ULAG 2508 30.1 83.3 39.2 0.47 31.4 0.38
SPS14GFSVA28A40ULAG 3128 38.5 81.2 48.9 0.60 39.1 0.48
SPS14GFSVA32A40ULAG 3614 44.9 80.5 56.5 0.70 45.2 0.56
SPS14GFSVA37A40ULAG 4101 52.8 77.7 64.1 0.83 51.3 0.66
Flat Steel/Aluminum Door Frame with KA Lens
Catalog Number Delivered
Lumens Input Watts Lumens per
Watt
Average initial
8'X8' footcandles
8'X8' Watts  per
sq. foot
Average initial
8'X10' footcandles
8'X10' Watts per
sq. foot
SPS14GFSKA22A40ULAG 2234 30.1 74.2 34.9 0.47 27.9 0.38
SPS14GFSKA28A40ULAG 2799 38.5 72.7 43.7 0.60 35.0 0.48
SPS14GFSKA32A40ULAG 3206 45.0 71.2 50.1 0.70 40.1 0.56
SPS14GFSKA37A40ULAG 3657 52.9 69.1 57.1 0.83 45.7 0.66
Regressed Aluminum Door Frame with VA Lens
Catalog Number Delivered
Lumens Input Watts Lumens per
Watt
Average initial
8'X8' footcandles
8'X8' Watts  per
sq. foot
Average initial
8'X10' footcandles
8'X10' Watts per
sq. foot
SPS14GRAVA22A40ULAG 2508 30.1 83.3 39.2 0.47 31.4 0.38
SPS14GRAVA28A40ULAG 3128 38.5 81.2 48.9 0.60 39.1 0.48
SPS14GRAVA32A40ULAG 3614 44.9 80.5 56.5 0.70 45.2 0.56
SPS14GRAVA37A40ULAG 4101 52.8 77.7 64.1 0.83 51.3 0.66
Regressed Aluminum Door Frame with KA Lens
Catalog Number Delivered
Lumens Input Watts Lumens per
Watt
Average initial
8'X8' footcandles
8'X8' Watts  per
sq. foot
Average initial
8'X10' footcandles
8'X10' Watts per
sq. foot
SPS14GRAKA22A40ULAG 2234 30.1 74.2 34.9 0.47 27.9 0.38
SPS14GRAKA28A40ULAG 2799 38.5 72.7 43.7 0.60 35.0 0.48
SPS14GRAKA32A40ULAG 3206 45.0 71.2 50.1 0.70 40.1 0.56
SPS14GRAKA37A40ULAG 3657 52.9 69.1 57.1 0.83 45.7 0.66